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The menu of Dragonfly Restaurant from Linden includes 90 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $15.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Experience in Dragonfly Restaurant from
Linden the diversity of fine Chinese cuisine, traditionally cooked in a wok, The inventive fusion of different dishes
with fresh and occasionally daring products is highly valued by the guests - a good example of Asian Fusion.
Last but not least, the establishment also offers a assortment of delicious meals, that are unquestionably worth
an attempt, among the delicacies of this establishment are particularly the Sushi and Te-Maki.
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Dragonfly Restaurant Yenu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Non alcoholic drinks
PINA COLADA SMOOTHIE
Main courses

SUSHI

Starters & Salads
SHRIMP

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

Special Rolls

GREEN DRAGON ROLL

Das gibts sonst noch...

SMOKED PORK RIBS

Fish

SALMON ROLL

Japanese speciallies

MISO SOUP

$9.0

$9.0

$17.0

$10.0

$10.0

$16.0

$23.0

$10.0

$5.0

flsian specialties

EDAMAME $7.0
Fruit Smoothies
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $9.0

Beverages

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $9.0

Chefs Special

GENERAL CHICKEN $17.0
Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Small Bites

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS $15.0
Seqfood Specialties

CAJUN CATFISH $17.0
Smoothies and Shakes

DETOX GREEN SMOOTHIE $9.0
Basic Tolls

RED TUNA ROLL $10.0
Noodles [ Rice

TRADITIONAL FRIED RICE $13.0

Tropical Treats

PEANUT BUTTER CUP SMOOTHIE  $9.0
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Entrees & Pub Specialties

GRILLED VEGETABLE ENTREE

Sushi fioll or Hand Roll

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

Chef Special Tolls

ANGRY DRAGON ROLL

Tender Chicken

SMOKED FRIED CHICKEN

Between Two Slices

COWBOY BBQ BURGER

Noodle 1ind Rice Bowls

LO MEIN NOODLES
Family Platters | Platos
Pt

SHRIMP BY THE POUND

Burger, Wings, Mac

MONSTER MAC CHEESE

Tiumo s Special fiolls

LINDEN ROLL

Sea and land

SIZZLING MONGOLIAN BEEF

$13.0

$10.0

$16.0

$17.0

$16.0

$13.0

$24.0

$13.0

$16.0

$19.0

Just the Q

SMOKED PRIME BRISKET $17.0
Southern BBQ - new!

CHOOSE ANY TWO BBQ $23.0

Teppanyaki Dinner &niree -
Traditional

HIBACHI SHRIMP $15.0

Toll Eamp;amp; Handroll

WHITE TUNA ROLL $10.0

Dishes are prepared with

GARLIC
()

fippetizers
VOODOO SHRIMP $13.0
VOODOO FRIES $7.0

[ ]
Sushi Rolls
CUCUMBER AVOCADO ROLL $10.0
RAINBOW ROLL $16.0
Sushi
SPICY TUNA ROLL $10.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL $10.0
fippetizer
TEMPURA

GARLIC SHRIMP
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Entrees

BOURBON CHICKEN ONIONS $17.0
HIBACHI CHICKEN $13.0

Top fippetizers

SHRIMP TEMPURA (APPETIZER) $13.0

GARLIC SHRIMP APPETIZER $13.0
Burgers

SMOKED BRISKET BURGER $17.0
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER (VEGAN) $17.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER $14.0
Starters

CHEESY CHILI FRIES $11.0
POKE BOWL $15.0
FRIED DUMPLINGS $9.0
COOKIES CREAM TIRAMISU $9.0
BUTTER PECAN SALTED CARAMEL $9.0
ORANGE MANGO CREAMSICLE $9.0

Basic Sushi Tfiolls

SASHIMI 2PC (RAW FISH SLICES) $8.0

NIGIRI 2PC (FISH OVER RICE) $8.0
BARBECUED EEL ROLL $10.0
Uncategorized

BAHAMA MAMA SMOOTHIE $9.0
HIBACHI BEEF $17.0
SMOKED JERK CHICKEN $17.0

Hibachi

UNCLE HO'S FRIED BEEF
HIBACHI BEEF SHRIMP DINNER
HIBACHI CHICKEN BEEF DINNER
HIBACHI SALMON DINNER

Wew 2023 menu items!

GARLIC MUSSELS
(APPETIZER)

' SPICY
(SALMON+TUNA)
ROLL

BRISKET BOSS ROLL
PERSONAL SEAFOOD BOIL

CAPTAIN'S ROLL
; " BONELESS WINGS
JUMBO WINGS

HIBACHI CHICKEN SHRIMP
DINNER

CRAB RANGOON APPETIZER

Jumbo Sushi Rolls

THE SUPER
CALIFORNIA ROLL

SPICY FUSION ROLL

SAMURAI SALMON
ROLL

SCALLOP PHILADELPHIA ROLL
DRAGONFISH ROLL
DANCING MONKEY ROLL

Crabpots

DRAGONFLY SHRIMP POT

$19.0
$25.0
$23.0
$25.0

$13.0

$10.0

$16.0
$29.0

$16.0
$13.0
$13.0

$23.0

$13.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$30.0



DRAGONFLY LOBSTER
POT

MUSSELS BY THE
POUND

DRAGONFLY CRAB POT

CRAB BY THE POUND (1.25LB)
EXTRA SIDES BY THE POUND

$40.0

$18.0

$40.0
$36.0

CLAMS BY THE POUND

$18.0
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Dragonfily Restaurant

661 W Edgar Rd Linden, NJ Opening Hours:

07036-3203, United States Monday 11:30 -22:25
Tuesday 11:30 -22:25
Wednesday 11:30 -22:25
Thursday 11:30 -22:25
Friday 11:30 -22:25

Made with menulist menu Saturday 11:30 -22:25
Sunday 11:30 -22:25



https://menulist.menu/

